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SATURDAY NIGHT VAULTS

6:30pm BigPit
Name

Grant Sisserson
Dalton Radcliffe
Kyle Brown
Steven Sousa

Tristan Zawadzki

Matt Kendall
Bernie Miller
Nick LaPierre

Carter Jewel

3pm SmallPit
Name
Spencer Mills
Patrick
Holmstrom
Derek Bouma
Josef
Pfennigbauer#
Kurt Kienast#
Maddy Duong
Alex Matejka#
Shariah Lazo

MaKenna Kepple

Korin Chapman

Nicholas Castillo

Andrew Nguyen

Gen

T <L <L

Gender
M
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M
M
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M
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=
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M

M

Age

19
19
16

18
51
53
16
16

Age

19
18

59
45
15
52
15
17
20
14
15

Best
5.10
4.60
4.15
4.15
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3.85
3.70
3.70
3.55

Best
3.80

3.50
3.50
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NH
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SAN
DIEGO
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equiv
16-8.75
14-9.25
13-7.5
13-7.5
13-1.5
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12-1.75
11-7
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12-5.5

11-5.75
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9-6.25
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8-6.25
8+0.5
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# members of Austrian team for the World Firefighter Games
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note: winning vault is stadium record
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